
Hallenspielplan  Dreifelder-Halle der Oberschule "Carl Friedrich Grabow"  ( 1002 )
Berliner Straße 29
17291   Prenzlau

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Sa. 14.09.2024 16:00 KOL M SV Fortuna Prenzlau Finowfurter SV 35:34

Sa. 28.09.2024 10:00

12:00

14:00

16:00

KL WJD

KL MJD

KOL WJC

KOL F

SV Fortuna Prenzlau

SV Fortuna Prenzlau

SV Fortuna Prenzlau

SV Fortuna Prenzlau

Finowfurter SV

SV Rot-Weiß Werneuchen

SV Berolina Lychen

SG Uckermark II

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 12.10.2024 12:00

14:00

16:00

KL MJE

KL MJD

KOL M

SV Fortuna Prenzlau

SV Fortuna Prenzlau

SV Fortuna Prenzlau

HSV Bernauer Bären II

Schwarz-Wei...pernick 09

SV Berolina Lychen II

0:0

0:0

0:0

So. 13.10.2024 10:00

12:00

14:00

KL WJE

KL WJD

KOL WJC

SV Fortuna Prenzlau

SV Fortuna Prenzlau

SV Fortuna Prenzlau

SV Stahl Finow

SV Stahl Finow

SV Stahl Finow

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 09.11.2024 10:00

12:00

14:00

KL WJE

KOL MJC

KOL F

SV Fortuna Prenzlau

SV Fortuna Prenzlau

SV Fortuna Prenzlau

Templiner SV Lok 1951

1.SV Eberswalde II

SV Eichstädt 1949

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 23.11.2024 12:00

14:00

16:00

KOL WJC

KOL F

KOL M

SV Fortuna Prenzlau

SV Fortuna Prenzlau

SV Fortuna Prenzlau

SG Uckermark

SV Motor Hennigsdorf

SV Eichstädt 1949 II

0:0

0:0

0:0

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Sa. 30.11.2024 10:00

10:20

10:40

11:00

11:20

11:40

12:00

12:20

12:40

13:00

14:00

16:00

KOL GJF

KOL GJF

KOL GJF

KOL GJF

KOL GJF

KOL GJF

KOL GJF

KOL GJF

KOL GJF

KOL GJF

KL MJE

KOL F

SV Fortuna Prenzlau

SG Uckermark II

SV Berolina Lychen

SG Uckermark

SG Uckermark III

SG Uckermark II

SV Berolina Lychen

SV Fortuna Prenzlau

SG Uckermark II

SG Uckermark III

SV Fortuna Prenzlau

SV Fortuna Prenzlau

SG Uckermark

SG Uckermark III

SV Fortuna Prenzlau

SG Uckermark II

SV Berolina Lychen

SV Fortuna Prenzlau

SG Uckermark

SG Uckermark III

SV Berolina Lychen

SG Uckermark

SV Eichstädt 1949

TSG Liebenwalde

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 07.12.2024 12:00

14:00

16:00

KL WJE

KOL MJC

KOL M

SV Fortuna Prenzlau

SV Fortuna Prenzlau

SV Fortuna Prenzlau

Oranienburger HC II

SV Berolina Lychen

TSG Liebenwalde

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 25.01.2025 12:00

14:00

16:00

18:00

KL MJE

KL WJD

KOL F

KOL M

SV Fortuna Prenzlau

SV Fortuna Prenzlau

SV Fortuna Prenzlau

SV Fortuna Prenzlau

1.SV Eberswalde II

SV Motor Hennigsdorf

Schwarz-Wei...pernick 09

SV Motor Hennigsdorf II

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 01.03.2025 14:00

16:00

KOL F

KOL M

SV Fortuna Prenzlau

SV Fortuna Prenzlau

Finowfurter SV II

SG Uckermark II

0:0

0:0

Sa. 15.03.2025 10:00

12:00

14:00

KL WJE

KL MJE

KOL MJC

SV Fortuna Prenzlau

SV Fortuna Prenzlau

SV Fortuna Prenzlau

Finowfurter SV

Oranienburger HC II

SV Berolina Lychen

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 22.03.2025 10:00

12:00

14:00

16:00

KL MJE

KL MJD

KL WJD

KOL MJC

SV Fortuna Prenzlau

SV Fortuna Prenzlau

SV Fortuna Prenzlau

SV Fortuna Prenzlau

SG Uckermark

1.SV Eberswalde

HSV Bernauer Bären

SV Rot-Weiß Werneuchen

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0



Hallenspielplan  Dreifelder-Halle der Oberschule "Carl Friedrich Grabow"  ( 1002 )
Berliner Straße 29
17291   Prenzlau

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Sa. 29.03.2025 12:00

14:00

16:00

KOL WJC

KOL F

KOL M

SV Fortuna Prenzlau

SV Fortuna Prenzlau

SV Fortuna Prenzlau

SV Berolina Lychen

SV Blau-Weiß Perleberg

Schwarz-Wei...pernick 09

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 03.05.2025 12:00

14:00

16:00

KL WJD

KOL WJC

KOL F

SV Fortuna Prenzlau

SV Fortuna Prenzlau

SV Fortuna Prenzlau

Oranienburger HC II

Templiner SV Lok 1951

SV Berolina Lychen

0:0

0:0

0:0

So. 04.05.2025 10:00

12:00

14:00

KL MJE

KL MJD

KOL MJC

SV Fortuna Prenzlau

SV Fortuna Prenzlau

SV Fortuna Prenzlau

Finowfurter SV

HSV Bernauer Bären II

1.SV Eberswalde II

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 10.05.2025 10:00

12:00

14:00

KL MJD

KOL WJC

KOL MJC

SV Fortuna Prenzlau

SV Fortuna Prenzlau

SV Fortuna Prenzlau

SG Uckermark

SG Uckermark

SG Uckermark

0:0

0:0

0:0


